

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि मापने वाले में मशीन संकीर्ण
100 एक ली. पूरा है जिसे अभी
तैयार 10 जो माप 40 80 200
कार्य विग्राह्य कार्य 894 50
महसूस के पदनाम के विग्राह्य
किया गया है

Signature
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमुख के पकड़ीदयाल
10.7.20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

R-W-D PAKRI DAXI DIVISION

R-W-D MADHUBAI SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 843

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd year Maint ⁿ Bill.					
N/w: → constn. of road & C.D					
work with five year					
Maint ⁿ of Mahuban Goraliga					
road to Bandh Kharola					
under M.Y.G.S.Y (SC)					
Agency: → Jyoti Swarnap Tiwari					
AT- West Gopalpur, Motihari					
Dist- East Champaran.					
Agreement no: → 21 SBD/2020-21					
D.O.S → 21.12.2020					
D.O.C → 05.03.2021					
D.O.M → 10.07.2023					

1.) Restoration of murents					
- do - all comp. job.					
30X 2X 1.25X 0.300					22.50 M ³
18X 2X 1.25X 0.300					13.50 "
					36.00 M ³
2.) Making up Berms					
- do - all comp. job.					
2X 30X 2X 1.25					150.00 M ²
1X 21X 2X 1.25					52.50 "
					202.50 M ²
3.) Premix Carpet with Seal					
coat - do - all comp. job.					
6X 1.10X 0.85					5.61 M ²
10X 1.50X 1.05					15.75 "

Continuation

C.O = 21.36 M²

23

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Rs	36965=00
7.) Cutting of Branches of trees					
— do — all comp job.					
2.00 no.	vide	TMB	P-53		
@ Rs. 109.74 each				Rs.	219=00
8.) Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
— do — all comp job.					
6.00 no.	vide	TMB	P-53		
@ Rs. 6.73 each				Rs.	40=00
9.) Trimming of grass and weeds					
— do — all comp job.					
675.00 M ²	vide	TMB	P-53		
@ Rs. 2.24/M ²				Rs	1512=00
10.) Painting of trees					
— do — all comp.					
60.00 nos	vide	TMB	P-53		
@ Rs. 670.94 each				Rs.	40,256=00
11.) White washing of Parapet wall					
— do — all comp. job.					
13.26 M ²	vide	TMB	P-53		
@ Rs. 16.80/M ²				Rs	223=00
				Rs	79,215=00
Add @ 1% labour cess				Rs.	792=00
Add @ 12% GST				Rs	9506=00
Beign fee				Rs.	555=00
		C.O		Rs.	90068=00
				/	

Continuation

